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Landsflyvning

KAPFLYVNING 91 FRA ROUEN D. 30.07.2022 KLOKKEN 07:15, ANTAL DUER 225, ANTAL SLAG 66
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13 PREMIER A KR
13 PREMIER A KR
11 PREMIER A KR

5 PREMIER A KR
4 PREMIER A KR
0 PRAEMIER A KR

9 PRAEMIER A KR
9 PREMIER A KR
8 PRAEMIER A KR
5 PREMIER A KR
3 PREMIER A KR
0 PRAEMIER A KR

Ringnummer

220-17-0562
220-20-1156
073-20-4306
217-16-6284
055-19-0900
192-20-2503
128-21-0357
242-17-2325
068-18-0563
073-20-4347
128-20-0002
073-17-0074
046-17-0054
028-20-0381
116-19-0380
046-20-0133
073-21-7739
232-21-1065
070-18-1242
250-17-4660
013-18-0135
211-19-3121
073-18-5644
073-18-5561
220-20-0539
240-20-0008
192-18-0229
220-19-0077
220-20-0469
013-19-0963
009-19-3254
250-19-1057
220-20-0537
073-20-4545
242-20-0123
073-18-5535
028-20-0396
901-20-1446
009-15-0336
073-18-5494
070-16-0953
220-19-1479
232-20-0679
901-17-8203
901-19-0927
111-20-0606
073-17-0083
073-17-0721

>CrCcCcCcrCcrrCcrCcrCcrCccccrrCccocrrrP»Cr»CcCccccccocrocrr»CccrcCcccca

Mpm.

1191,06
1189,73
1107,07
1060,26
991,83
959,01
920,79
889,73
866,73
861,96
851,06
849,50
846,07
843,44
839,83
835,73
819,63
815,20
813,66
813,43
808,68
806,99
804,59
803,23
795,36
795,33
786,62
773,72
762,37
758,27
755,39
752,53
745,89
741,46
741,21
732,99
732,81
729,77
728,85
728,09
727,85
722,14
718,32
717,58
716,17
716,16
712,14
701,77

Kapflyvningsresultat

25 + REST KR
25 + REST KR
75 + REST KR
125 + REST KR
245 + REST KR
0 + REST KR

50 + REST KR
50 + REST KR
150 + REST KR
250 + REST KR
490 + REST KR
0 + REST KR

Foren. Antal

220 1/8
220 2/8
073 1/22
217 1/2
227 1/1
100 1/6
128 1/6
242 1/5
128 1/13
073 2/22
128 1/7
073 3/22
046 1/3
028 1/6
116 1/1
046 1/4
073 1/5
111 1/3
070 1/1
013 1/4
013 2/4
128 2/13
073 4/22
073 5/22
209 1/7
070 1/4
100 2/6
220 1/2
209 2/7
209 1/4
009 1/3
232 1/10
209 3/7
073 2/5
242 1/5
073 6/22
028 2/6
073 7/22
009 2/3
073 8/22
111 1/2
220 3/8
232 2/10
209 2/4
073 9/22
111 1/2
073 10/22
073 11/22

Preemie

5 =KR 330

5 =KR 330

0 =KR 825
75 = KR 700
147 = KR 1127
0 =KR 0

= KR 3312

15 =KR 465
10 = KR 460
30 =KR 1230
25 =KR 1275
294 = KR 1764
0 =KR 0

= KR 5194
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TEAM ERIKSSON

TEAM ERIKSSON
ANDERS BR@ZBECH

B. MADSEN & S@N
MICHAEL HANSEN
RACING TEAM CN
BIANCA PEDERSEN
FREDERIK & ULRIK
KARSTEN LARSEN
ANDERS BR@ZBECH
HENRIK LARSEN
ANDERS BR@ZBECH
HELLE & LOUIS RASMUSSEN
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN HANSEN
YUSEIN FERAD

EBBE HOLM

BR@ZBECH & STEENBERG
JAN HASSELSTR@M
PAUL MCBURNIE

TEAM BANG

TEAM BANG

KARSTEN LARSEN
ANDERS BR@BECH
ANDERS BR@ZBECH
PREBEN N. JENSEN

IVAN HANSEN

RACING TEAM CN
K.J.PHILIPSEN

PREBEN N. JENSEN
BRIAN PETERSEN
THOMAS PEDERSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

PREBEN N. JENSEN
BROBECH & STEENBERG
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ANDERS BR@BECH
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN HANSEN
ANDERS BR@ZBECH
THOMAS PEDERSEN
ANDERS BR@ZBECH
GORAN CucCIC

TEAM ERIKSSON

CLAUS JENSEN

BRIAN PETERSEN
ANDERS BR@BECH

JEEP ZWANENBURG
ANDERS BR@BECH
ANDERS BR@BECH

04-08-2022 21:08

Point

1000
999
929
890
833
805
773
747
728
724
715
713
710
708
705
702
688
684
683
683
679
678
676
674
668
668
660
650
640
637
634
632
626
623
622
615
615
613
612
611
611
606
603
602
601
601
598
589

KI.

55
55
55
B2
44
B5
54
53
33
33

A3

A2
A3

A3

A2

A2

lalt kr.
1485

1485
1485
100
750
794
770
597
375
180

125

50

125

125

50

10

Side 1/2



128-20-0309
073-18-5112
063-17-6169
013-19-0720
220-18-0365
086-16-0495
085-16-0889
013-15-0309
046-20-0382
240-18-1014
068-18-0565
066-18-0298
232-18-0251
066-18-0257
028-20-0308
232-18-0233
111-20-0591
209-18-0646
166-19-0049
066-18-0745
085-17-0743
073-18-5876
170-18-0377
113-20-0163
113-19-0318
211-19-3086
220-17-0239
073-20-4409
028-18-0504
073-17-0295
012-20-0219
012-17-0351

cCrCcCccrCcCcccccrrCccrCcrPrrrCcCcrr»CccCccccc

700,71
697,76
689,51
686,24
685,15
680,73
680,12
664,64
647,60
643,67
638,57
638,06
624,80
623,19
620,47
573,46
571,26
546,72
511,87
468,18
458,95
458,76
452,40
434,71
417,63
409,47
398,56
396,94
385,34
380,82
351,85
339,75

128
073
227
013
220
086
154
013
046
070
166
066
232
066
028
232
111
209
166
128
154
073
170
073
017
128
209
031
028
073
012
012

Kapflyvningsresultat

3/13
1/2
1/3
1/3
1/1
1/1
1/2
3/4
1/3
2/4
1/3
1/3

3/10
2/3
3/6

4/10
2/2
1/2
2/3
2/6
1/1

12/22
1/4
3/5
1/1

4/13
2/2
1/3
4/6

13/22
1/2
1/1
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KARSTEN LARSEN

JAN MADSEN
K.E.KRISTENSEN

DIYAR AHMAD

TOMMY REFFSTRUP
BENT BGGH

MAX JENSEN

TEAM BANG

FRANK JENSEN

IVAN HANSEN

JORGEN THOMSEN

OLE KRISTENSEN

CLAUS JENSEN

OLE KRISTENSEN
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN HANSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

JEEP ZWANENBURG
TOMMY RASMUSSEN
JORGEN THOMSEN
BIANCA PEDERSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JENSEN
ANDERS BR@ZBECH

KIM HOGEDAL
BROBECH & STEENBERG
MICHAEL PEITERSEN
KARSTEN LARSEN
TOMMY RASMUSSEN
WEST & VINTHER
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN HANSEN
ANDERS BR@ZBECH
LARS KARLSON

JONAS HOLM KARLSSON

04-08-2022 21:08

588
586
579
576
575
572
571
558
544
540
536
536
525
523
521
481
480
459
430
393
385
385
380
365
351
344
335
333
324
320
295
285
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